
yo
ur

C
ho

ic
e

ARTWORK APPROVAL FORM

SCALE 1:1

GENERAL COMMENT: GENERAL COMMENT:

ATTENTION 1: ATTENTION 2:

ITEM DETAILS
FABRIC:
ITEM SIZE:
CLOSURE:

SATIN
STANDARD
STANDARD / X

ORDER DETAILS
ORDER NUMBER:
ITEM CODE:
QUANTITY:

X
ML3001
X

MATERIAL COLOURS
SATIN:
CLOSURE:
X:
X:
X:

X
X
X
X
X

FOLDED
TECHNIQUE
LOGO
SIZE

SILKSCREEN
-
-

ATTENTION 1



ML3001
SATIN WRISTBAND

Fabric:  Satin
Item size:  34 x 1.5 cm
Closure:  Plastic (default)
Technique: Silkscreen

SCALE 1:1

268 C

7682 C

2767 C

286 C

REFLEX BLUE C

660 C

663 C

182 C

233 C

2339 C

155 C

100 C

102 C

2290 C

4625 C

4695 C

ORANGE 021 C

WARM GRAY 6 C

186 C

RED 032 C

WHITE

BLACK

7461 C

349 C

2422 C

3305 C

299 C

SATIN - STANDARD COLOURS

186 C

WHITE

BLACK

PURPLE CBLUE 072 C

362 C

YELLOW C

2717 C

PLASTIC CLOSURE - STANDARD COLOURS

OPTIONAL CLOSURES:

METAL (REMOVABLE)
EXTRA COST

BAMBOO (REMOVABLE)
EXTRA COST

BAMBOO (NON REMOVABLE)
EXTRA COST

ALUMINIUM (REMOVABLE)
EXTRA COST

PLASTIC (NON REMOVABLE)
DEFAULT

productionpagePERSONALIZATION

VECTOR LOGOTYPES

COLOUR REFERENCES

PHOTO REFERENCES

ORDER OF LAYERS

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

SCALE 1:1

OUTSIDE
34 x 1.5 cm

INSIDE
34 x 1.5 cm


