

ARTWORK APPROVAL FORM

ORDER DETAILS

ORDER NUMBER: X
ITEM CODE: ML3001
QUANTITY: X

ITEM DETAILS

FABRIC: SATIN
ITEM SIZE: STANDARD
CLOSURE: STANDARD / X

MATERIAL COLOURS

SATIN: X
CLOSURE: X
X: X
X: X
X: X



SCALE 1:1



FOLDED

TECHNIQUE SILKSCREEN
LOGO -
SIZE -

ATTENTION 1

yourChoice



GENERAL COMMENT:



ATTENTION 1:



GENERAL COMMENT:



ATTENTION 2:

ML3001

SATIN WRISTBAND

Fabric: Satin
Item size: 34 x 1.5 cm
Closure: Plastic (default)
Technique: Silkscreen



SCALE 1:1

SATIN - STANDARD COLOURS

	2339 C		660 C
	4695 C		7682 C
	4625 C		2767 C
	ORANGE 021 C		286 C
	WARM GRAY 6 C		REFLEX BLUE C
	155 C		268 C
	102 C		663 C
	100 C		233 C
	2290 C		182 C
	2422 C		186 C
	349 C		RED 032 C
	3305 C		WHITE
	299 C		BLACK
	7461 C		

OUTSIDE
34 x 1.5 cm



INSIDE
34 x 1.5 cm



PLASTIC CLOSURE - STANDARD COLOURS

	BLUE 072 C		PURPLE C
	YELLOW C		186 C
	362 C		WHITE
	2717 C		BLACK

OPTIONAL CLOSURES:

	PLASTIC (NON REMOVABLE) DEFAULT		BAMBOO (NON REMOVABLE) EXTRA COST
	METAL (REMOVABLE) EXTRA COST		ALUMINIUM (REMOVABLE) EXTRA COST
	BAMBOO (REMOVABLE) EXTRA COST		